

Ist on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 N/W - Patna masaurahi path					
Bairiya to Manpur Bairiya.					
2 Agency - Sambhu Nath Pathak.					
3 Agr No - 45/530/2020-22					
4 Date of start - 26.03.2021					
5 Date of Completion - 25.03.2022					
6 Rate - 13.87% below.					
1 Setting out of pillars					
marking pillar and					
substance pillar do do					
all at job					
55 x 30.00 =					1650.00
1 x 20.00 =					20.00
6 x 30.00 =					180.00
1 x 10.00 =					10.00
					1860.00
					or 1.86 Km.
2 Clearing and grubbing					
the road land do					
do all at job					
10 x 30.00 x 2 x 2.00 =					1200.00
10 x 30.00 x 4.00 =					1200.00
10 x 30.00 x 4.00 =					1200.00

clips - 7.50m to 2.36 m m/s

$$251.97 \text{ m}^3 \times 514.58 \times \frac{10}{100} = 12966.00$$

Coarse sand :-

$$376.98 \text{ m}^3 \times 141.85 \times \frac{10}{100} = 5347.00$$

$$\text{m. } 74878 = 00$$

supriya
24/05/21
AE.

24/05/21
J.E.

Abstract of Cost

1. Setting out of pillar
working and reference,
pillar - v.p. No - (1)
1.86 km @ 11123.12

per km - m 20689

2. Clearing and grubbing
the road land do-do
all A job v.p. No (2)

0.744 Hect. @ 52998.70

Limit 0.740.00

per Hect. - m 39219 = 00
m. 39431 = 00

3. Const. of embank

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
V.P. No. - (3+4)					
(1) Lead - 1000m -					736.25m ³
@ 192.03 m ³					1111382.00
(2) Lead - 100m					✓
1965.56 m ³ @ 154.58					
m ³					303836.00
4 Const. of subgrade and					✓
earthen shoulders V.P.					
No. - (5) -					2346.00m ³
@ 190.01 m ³					445763.00
5 Const. of granular					✓
subbase with approved					
materials and comp. met.					
do do all the job.					
V.P. No. - (5) -					981.72m ³
@ 2812.76 m ³					2761343.00
6 providing and laying					✓
R.C.C. 300 mm dia duct,					
H.P. pipe V.P. No. - (6)					
30.00m @ 8117.67					
m					25430.00
7 providing mosaic logo					✓
Sign board V.P. No. - (11)					
2 Nos. @ 9435.93					
each					18872.00
37.56524 = 00					3756746.00
Less Add 1 1/2 Lab. cost					37567.00
Add 12 1/2 GST					450784.00
					450810.00
					4245123.00
					4244883.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner



